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15 GELE TUIN

1 Prunus serrulata Pink Perfection
2  Cephalaria alpina
3 Tanacetum vulgare Crispum
4  Salvia glutinosa
5 Thermopsis fanceclata
6  Chrysogonum virginianum
7  Telekia speciosa
8  Oenothera fruticosa Yellow River
9  Lupinus polyphyllus Chandelier
10 Centaurea macrocephala
1 Solidago hybride Strahlenkrone
12 Geum chiloense Lady Straheden
13 Coreopsis verticillata
14 Helenium Wyndley
15  Helenium Rubinkuppel
16 Verbascum hybride Gainsborough
17  Aster multiflorus
18  Trollius chinensis Goldquelle
19  Kniphofia Minister Verschuur
20  Achillea taygetea
21 Phiomis samia
22 OQenothera missouriensis
23 Helianthus salicifolius
24 Hemerocallis citrina
25  Hosta sieboldiana Francis Williams
26  Foeniculum vulgare Giant Bronze

27 Stachys olympicus
28  Yucca filamentosa
29  Salvia superba

30  Verbascum nigrum

31
32
33

35
36

58849

1
42
43

45

& &

GETPLK

56
57

Eryngium alpinum Blauer Zwerg
Geum borisii
Alstroemeria aurantiaca Orange Kirg
Potentilla hybride
William Rollisson
Molinia caeruiea Variegata
Veronica longifolia Blauriesin
Rosa Golden Showers
Helenium The Bishop
Potentilla fruticosa
Oenothera missourignsis
Kniphofia Roval Standard
Diervilla sessilifolia
Potentilla aurea
Euphorbia griffithii Fire Glow
Rosa Maigold
Hemerocallis hybride Tejas
Heliopsis scabra Karat
Berberis thunbergii Kobolt
Heliopsis scabra Karat
Hypericum androsaemum
Rudbeckia speciosa
Ligularia japonica
Berberis
Chamaecyparis
Kniphofia uvaria
Diervilla sessilifolia
Rosa hugonis
Hemerocallis Corky
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